S£ S
CRAFTSMAN
Model No.
919.728000
IMPORTANT:
Read the Safety Guidelines
and All Instructions Carefully
Before Operating

MODEL NO.
SERVICE
HOW TO ORDER
REPAIR PARTS
OWNERS MANUAL FOR
PERMANENTLY LUBRICATED
TANK MOUNTED
AIR COMPRESSOR
The model number of your Sears Air Compressor can be
found
on the maintenance label on the top of the shroud or on the
bar code label on the rear of the air tank.
SERVICE AND REPAIR PARTS
CALL 1-800-665-4455"
Keep this number handy should you require a service call or
need to order repair parts.
If ordering parts make sure you have the name, make and
model no. of the merchandise and the name and number of
the part you wish to order.
*If calling locally, please use one of the following num-
bers:
Regina - 566-5124 Montreal - 333-5740
Toronto - 744-4900 Halifax -454-2444
Kitchener - 894-7590 Ottawa - 738-4440
Vancouver - 420-8211
WHEN ORDERING REPAIR PARTS, ALWAYS GIVE THE
FOLLOWING INFORMATION:
• PART NUMBER • PART DESCRIPTION
• MODEL NUMBER • NAME OF ITEM
All parts listed may be ordered from any Sears Service Center
and most Sears stores.